
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

26/05/22 IMPS-214600163747-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000214600163747 26/05/22 5.00 1,355.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SOFINA-

X-ADOBESCALEWORKLOSS

26/05/22 IMPS-214600161955-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000214600161955 26/05/22 5.00 1,350.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SOFINA-X

-ADOBESCALEWORKLOSS

26/05/22 IMPS-214600163948-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600163948 26/05/22 5.00 1,345.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-SOFINA-X-ADOBESCALEWORKLOSS

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165039-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214600165039 26/05/22 5.00 1,340.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SOFINA-X-A

DOBESCALEWORKLOSS

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165216-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600165216 26/05/22 5.00 1,335.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-HIDDEN-EST-TIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600164195-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000214600164195 26/05/22 5.00 1,330.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-HIDDEN-E

ST-TIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600164230-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214600164230 26/05/22 5.00 1,325.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-HIDDEN-EST

-TIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165523-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000214600165523 26/05/22 5.00 1,320.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENREN

EE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165652-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600165652 26/05/22 5.00 1,315.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165717-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000214600165717 26/05/22 5.00 1,310.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENRE

NEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX
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26/05/22 IMPS-214600164491-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214600164491 26/05/22 5.00 1,305.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE

-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165937-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600165937 26/05/22 5.00 1,300.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166036-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- 0000214600166036 26/05/22 5.00 1,295.59

XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTE

NRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166146-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600166146 26/05/22 120.00 1,175.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166368-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214600166368 26/05/22 412.00 763.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE

-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166439-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000214600166439 26/05/22 5.00 758.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-OLDCHAMB

ERS-CRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166515-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600166515 26/05/22 45.00 713.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-OLDCHAMBERS-CRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166622-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214600166622 26/05/22 85.00 628.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-OLDCHAMBER

S-CRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166744-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600166744 26/05/22 85.00 543.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-SYSTEMS12--TEAMSTRATEGY

26/05/22 IMPS-214600167059-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000214600167059 26/05/22 45.00 498.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SYSTEMS1

2--TEAMSTRATEGY

26/05/22 IMPS-214601166975-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214601166975 26/05/22 185.00 313.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SYSTEMS12-
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-TEAMSTRATEGY

26/05/22 IMPS-214601168084-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000214601168084 26/05/22 85.00 228.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARYANAN

DRELIGIONS-NEGCRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214601167237-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214601167237 26/05/22 85.00 143.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-ARYANANDRELIGIONS-NEGCRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214601168317-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214601168317 26/05/22 85.00 58.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARYANANDRE

LIGIONS-NEGCRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214601504212-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214601504212 26/05/22 1,400.00 1,458.59

XX0994-TCVECT-INTERSOL

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

1,360.59 24 1 1,302.00 1,400.00 1,458.59

Generated On: 26-May-2022 01:19 Generated By: 4530251 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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